
H
T

K
G

u
y

 

R
EPU

B
LIC

 

OF 

IN
D

IA
 

Z
2

7
0

4
3

9
7

 

e country 
Cade IN

D
 

SH
U

K
LA

 ot 
B

ith 

KARESH 

1
5

/0
7

/1
9

8
1

 

N
D

U
A

N
 

ALLAHABAD, 
uTTAR 
PRADESH 

LUCKNOW
 

r
e
t
 

Expiry 17/12/2023 

8Z12i2013 <<<<<0 
(<<<<<<<<<<< 

P<IN
D

SH
U

K
LA

<<K
A

M
ESH

<<<< 

Z
2704397<

7 

IN
D

8107156M
23 

121 
78< 



P
Y

 Z
1

0
4

E
T

 

D
EV

 
NARAYAN 
SH

U
K

LA
 

PHOOL 
K

A
LI 

SHUKLA 
PO

0JA
 

0JHA 
SHUKLA 

H
.N

O
-J-3 

N
A

R
 

D
ISTR

IC
T 

JU
D

G
E

S
 

K
ESID

EN
C

E, 

SULTANPUR 

PIN
:228001 

,U
TTA

R
 

PRADESH, 

IM
D

IA
 

hi 

/G
d

 

Passport 
Ho. 

with 

Date 

and 

Place 
of 

lesue 

e 

LK
3067281631213 

/
/
s
 

of Puthr 

/Lagal 

Guardlas 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

